
2025 Okanagan Regionals - Skater Groupings List

First Name Last Name Home Club Event Group
Maisie Kazuik-Wolff Kelowna SC STAR 1 1
Fynnley Krieg Kelowna SC STAR 1 1
Ainsley Ferreira Kelowna SC STAR 1 1
Nyah Ainslie Vernon SC STAR 1 1
Jayden Leong Kelowna SC STAR 1 1
Maya Castillo Summerland SC STAR 1 1
Ashlynn Sutherland Glengarry SC STAR 1 2
Harlyn Stocker Armstrong / Enderby SC STAR 1 2
Hannah Larose Valleyview SC STAR 1 2
Clarke Ovens Vernon SC STAR 1 2
Myles Michaels-Zapton Glengarry SC STAR 1 2
Walter Crosland Kelowna SC STAR 1 2
Lexi Robertson Vernon SC STAR 1 3
Kiiana Young Summerland SC STAR 1 3
Michelle Flamank Mt Boucherie SC STAR 1 3
Emma Elliot Raft Mountain SC STAR 1 3
Lincoln Greenwood Sun Bowl SC STAR 1 3
Maggie Moskal Mt Boucherie SC STAR 1 3
Lea Hebert Revelstoke SC STAR 1 4
Arianna Meaker Vernon SC STAR 1 4
Ryker Versteeg Armstrong / Enderby SC STAR 1 4
FInley Shannon Kelowna SC STAR 1 4
Brielle De Clerk Armstrong / Enderby SC STAR 1 4
Alya Ainslie Golden SC STAR 1 4
Tori Harkies Raft Mountain SC STAR 1 5
Harper Evison Golden SC STAR 1 5
Neia Alessandra Bondal Glengarry SC STAR 1 5
Suhana Dhaliwal Sun Bowl SC STAR 1 5
Kara Olafson Glengarry SC STAR 1 5
Amara Skerritt Vernon SC STAR 1 5
Maya Chernikova Summerland SC STAR 1 6
Emersyn Kaiser Glengarry SC STAR 1 6
Brielle Popein Valleyview SC STAR 1 6
Lyla Michaels-Zapton Glengarry SC STAR 1 6
Mila Davidson Salmon Arm SC STAR 1 6
Amy Elliot Raft Mountain SC STAR 1 6
Olivia Sinclair Revelstoke SC STAR 1 7
Audrina McDonald Mt Boucherie SC STAR 1 7
Victoria Hesketh Sun Bowl SC STAR 1 7
Alexandra Prokopenko Glengarry SC STAR 1 7
Diane Butt Sun Bowl SC STAR 1 7
Ailana Ross Valleyview SC STAR 1 7
Makali  Roberts Mt Boucherie SC STAR 1 8
Hailey Schweb Armstrong / Enderby SC STAR 1 8
Isabella Tamayo Glengarry SC STAR 1 8
Briar Rand Golden SC STAR 1 8
Hannah Fletcher Valleyview SC STAR 1 8
Saige Winkler Valleyview SC STAR 1 8
Owen Wiker South Okanagan SC STAR 2 1
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Elizabeth Rzesnoski Glengarry SC STAR 2 1
Myla Janvier Shuswap Skating Club STAR 2 1
Shaun Yin Kelowna SC STAR 2 1
Aspen Remillard Vernon SC STAR 2 1
Brooklynn Daniels Salmon Arm SC STAR 2 1
Madison Klein Winfield SC STAR 2 1
Jade Soucey Shuswap Skating Club STAR 2 2
Seneh Dhanoa Raft Mountain SC STAR 2 2
Elin Nyhof Mt Boucherie SC STAR 2 2
Emma Knight Mt Boucherie SC STAR 2 2
Mina Versteeg Armstrong / Enderby SC STAR 2 2
Celeste Walker Salmon Arm SC STAR 2 2
Kiana Deck Armstrong / Enderby SC STAR 2 2
Mackenna Forman Nicola Valley SC STAR 2 3
Bridget Noftle South Okanagan SC STAR 2 3
Maya-Lou Paradis Revelstoke SC STAR 2 3
Harlow Hedley Revelstoke SC STAR 2 3
Elleena Pedersen Kelowna SC STAR 2 3
Ilya Anthony Canoe Valley SC STAR 2 3
Shyanne Suhan Golden SC STAR 2 3
Dallan Dempsey Sun Bowl SC STAR 2 4
Ava Sessa Revelstoke SC STAR 2 4
Emma McKinstry Revelstoke SC STAR 2 4
Cassie Hotte Salmon Arm SC STAR 2 4
Aubrianna Brunelle Mt Boucherie SC STAR 2 4
Kate Mitchell Salmon Arm SC STAR 2 4
Kira Haythornthwaite Mt Boucherie SC STAR 2 4
Declan Mackay Kelowna SC STAR 2 5
Brittyn Mercer Lumby & District SC STAR 2 5
Bria Gauer Revelstoke SC STAR 2 5
Amalya Buikema Salmon Arm SC STAR 2 5
Gemma Dufour Lumby & District SC STAR 2 5
Emily Sutton Golden SC STAR 2 5
Hendrix Haney Vernon SC STAR 2 5
Autumn Batchelor Revelstoke SC STAR 2 6
Esme Cameron Raft Mountain SC STAR 2 6
Juli Nonaka Revelstoke SC STAR 2 6
Deaghlan Cahill Salmon Arm SC STAR 2 6
Rowyn Radcliffe Salmon Arm SC STAR 2 6
Isabelle McAllister South Okanagan SC STAR 2 6
Rilah Lussier Canoe Valley SC STAR 2 6
Darby Duford Salmon Arm SC STAR 2 7
Ayla Hutchinson Salmon Arm SC STAR 2 7
Charlotte Kernaghan Revelstoke SC STAR 2 7
Skylar Swift South Okanagan SC STAR 2 7
Adria Gaucher Winfield SC STAR 2 7
Maya Bolingbroke Revelstoke SC STAR 2 7
Renee Bouchard Valleyview SC STAR 2 7
Trinity Wierstra Kelowna SC STAR 2 7
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Devynn Mcgill Salmon Arm SC STAR 2 8
Brooklyn Blair Winfield SC STAR 2 8
Lily McPherson Winfield SC STAR 2 8
Hayley Greenwood Sun Bowl SC STAR 2 8
Layla Sills Winfield SC STAR 2 8
Pei Jiun Tsai Valleyview SC STAR 2 8
Emma Enns South Okanagan SC STAR 2 8
Myah Colver Valleyview SC STAR 2 8
Victoria Mosquera Kelowna SC STAR 2 9
Nimrit Bhandal Sun Bowl SC STAR 2 9
Sophie Ngo Revelstoke SC STAR 2 9
Reese Osmundson Salmon Arm SC STAR 2 9
Tamanna Dhaliwal Sun Bowl SC STAR 2 9
Alvina Zatoliuk Kelowna SC STAR 2 9
Ella Sinclair Revelstoke SC STAR 2 9
Mikaela Trudel Valleyview SC STAR 2 9
Brianna Funk Canoe Valley SC STAR 2 10
Jessica LaBerge Glengarry SC STAR 2 10
Sierra Sidwell Lumby & District SC STAR 2 10
Ana Carolina Santana Mt Boucherie SC STAR 2 10
Madeline Trudel Valleyview SC STAR 2 10
Emilia Charest Lumby & District SC STAR 2 10
Nyx Papp Raft Mountain SC STAR 2 10
Jenna Kansky Valleyview SC STAR 2 10
Rylee Krieg Kelowna SC STAR 3 1
Lucy Molyneaux Glengarry SC STAR 3 1
Emilie Buttenham Glengarry SC STAR 3 1
Elysia Lelliott Mt Boucherie SC STAR 3 1
Niko Koskimaki Kelowna SC STAR 3 1
Millie Marte Glengarry SC STAR 3 1
Kara Lu Kelowna SC STAR 3 1
Emma Umphress Kamloops SC STAR 3 2
Allie Hart Mt Boucherie SC STAR 3 2
Olivia Boone Nicola Valley SC STAR 3 2
Katelyn Woolley Kelowna SC STAR 3 2
Maya Knight Mt Boucherie SC STAR 3 2
Leila Macneill Mt Boucherie SC STAR 3 2
Magnolia Garrioch Kamloops SC STAR 3 2
Brynn Collins Valleyview SC STAR 3 3
Tegan Grimsdell Revelstoke SC STAR 3 3
Ava Denich Glengarry SC STAR 3 3
Zoey Clark Mt Boucherie SC STAR 3 3
Riley Grills Highland Development CFSS STAR 3 3
Leela Bennett Mt Boucherie SC STAR 3 3
Cassidy Mason Armstrong / Enderby SC STAR 3 3
Kaisha Jones Kamloops SC STAR 3 3
Elana De Vries South Okanagan SC STAR 3 4
Alida Clare Raft Mountain SC STAR 3 4
Hayley Haywood-Farmer Highland Development CFSS STAR 3 4
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Avery Sutherland Glengarry SC STAR 3 4
Kylynn Kerr Highland Development CFSS STAR 3 4
Piper Quirk Armstrong / Enderby SC STAR 3 4
Sophia Chapman Salmon Arm SC STAR 3 4
Casey Kinna Valleyview SC STAR 3 4
Greer Paetsch Salmon Arm SC STAR 3 5
Ava Vassilakaki Glengarry SC STAR 3 5
Brenna Catton Armstrong / Enderby SC STAR 3 5
Kate Brown Vernon SC STAR 3 5
Brooklyn Gares Armstrong / Enderby SC STAR 3 5
Stella Flach Winfield SC STAR 3 5
Beth Pyatt Sun Bowl SC STAR 3 5
Madalyn De Clerk Armstrong / Enderby SC STAR 3 5
Abigail Brown Vernon SC STAR 3 6
Tenley Custeau Shuswap Skating Club STAR 3 6
Milla Muller Vernon SC STAR 3 6
Maia Richards Glengarry SC STAR 3 6
Lukas Merry Armstrong / Enderby SC STAR 3 6
Jada Das Sun Bowl SC STAR 3 6
Paisley Quirk Armstrong / Enderby SC STAR 3 6
Laila Shala Sun Bowl SC STAR 3 6
Ella Blurton Salmon Arm SC STAR 3 7
Alyvia Duford Salmon Arm SC STAR 3 7
Janica Heslop Salmon Arm SC STAR 3 7
Claire Lin Kelowna SC STAR 3 7
Ben Morrow Revelstoke SC STAR 3 7
Avery Starrs Nicola Valley SC STAR 3 7
Quincey Langner Vernon SC STAR 3 7
Ella-Rae Howells Glengarry SC STAR 3 7
Greta Enns South Okanagan SC STAR 3 8
Veda Espeut-Post Summerland SC STAR 3 8
Elli Taylor Canoe Valley SC STAR 3 8
Audrey Noftle South Okanagan SC STAR 3 8
Katelyn Brook Salmon Arm SC STAR 3 8
Jovie Lucia Kamloops SC STAR 3 8
Lasha Shantz Kamloops SC STAR 3 8
Soleila Watson Salmon Arm SC STAR 3 8
Samantha Smith Kelowna SC STAR 4 Girls U10
Danica Linde Mt Boucherie SC STAR 4 Girls U10
Emily Tokarek Kamloops SC STAR 4 Girls U10
Bridget Gayford Kelowna SC STAR 4 Girls U10
Mia Leong Kelowna SC STAR 4 Girls U10
Cleo Pertici Revelstoke SC STAR 4 Girls U13 1
Makayla Mckinlay Kelowna SC STAR 4 Girls U13 1
Madison Clark Kelowna SC STAR 4 Girls U13 1
Nikki Stephenson Vernon SC STAR 4 Girls U13 1
Charlotte Wicks Glengarry SC STAR 4 Girls U13 1
Tatum Hamilton Kelowna SC STAR 4 Girls U13 1
Lily Neilson Golden SC STAR 4 Girls U13 1
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Morgan Wells Valleyview SC STAR 4 Girls U13 2
Hailey Traynor Valleyview SC STAR 4 Girls U13 2
Izabella Markham Salmon Arm SC STAR 4 Girls U13 2
Chloe Young Summerland SC STAR 4 Girls U13 2
Claire Katsabanis Kelowna SC STAR 4 Girls U13 2
Meera Dutt Nicola Valley SC STAR 4 Girls U13 2
Ellie Thompson Raft Mountain SC STAR 4 Girls 13&O 1
Tenley McKim Valleyview SC STAR 4 Girls 13&O 1
Estella Schellenberg Golden SC STAR 4 Girls 13&O 1
Letitia Wigglesworth Salmon Arm SC STAR 4 Girls 13&O 1
Mya Jaeger Salmon Arm SC STAR 4 Girls 13&O 1
Julia Barren Winfield SC STAR 4 Girls 13&O 1
Taylor Hale Golden SC STAR 4 Girls 13&O 1
Lyla Pitino Vernon SC STAR 4 Girls 13&O 1
Brooklynn Lussier Canoe Valley SC STAR 4 Girls 13&O 1
Evan Creighton Revelstoke SC STAR 4 Girls 13&O 1
Alora Christensen Salmon Arm SC STAR 4 Girls 13&O 2
Anne Colver Valleyview SC STAR 4 Girls 13&O 2
Hazel Skotnitsky Salmon Arm SC STAR 4 Girls 13&O 2
Kiyoko Balfour Revelstoke SC STAR 4 Girls 13&O 2
Brooke Inglis Salmon Arm SC STAR 4 Girls 13&O 2
Summer Wagstaff Salmon Arm SC STAR 4 Girls 13&O 2
Eleana Catton Armstrong / Enderby SC STAR 4 Girls 13&O 2
Liliha Smith Mt Boucherie SC STAR 4 Girls 13&O 2
Alyssa Chisholm Vernon SC STAR 4 Girls 13&O 2
Elyse Fulford Mt Boucherie SC STAR 5 Women U13
Whitney Marcinkoski Winfield SC STAR 5 Women U13
Nova Furer Mt Boucherie SC STAR 5 Women U13
Ella Loverock Mt Boucherie SC STAR 5 Women U13
Marti-Jayne Hillis Valleyview SC STAR 5 Women U13
Kaelyn Gammie Kelowna SC STAR 5 Women U13
Jazmyn Wood Sun Bowl SC STAR 5 Women U13
Grace Hibbard Glengarry SC STAR 5 Women U13
KatieBelle Turmel Kamloops SC STAR 5 Women U13
Shyre De Jager Shuswap Skating Club STAR 5 Women U13
Alexa Agostinho Sun Bowl SC STAR 5 Women U13
Mila Keller Sun Bowl SC STAR 5 Women 13&O
Destynee Lewis Vernon SC STAR 5 Women 13&O
Kira Lillies Golden SC STAR 5 Women 13&O
Sofia Pango Glengarry SC STAR 5 Women 13&O
Morgan Clarke Mt Boucherie SC STAR 5 Women 13&O
Hailea Mcculloch Valleyview SC STAR 5 Women 13&O
Jenna Campbell Mt Boucherie SC STAR 5 Women 13&O
Mira Barbir Valleyview SC STAR 5 Women 13&O
Erica Grant Highland Development CFSS STAR 5 Women 13&O
Annabelle Garrioch Kamloops SC STAR 5 Women 13&O
Beatrix Isaksen Glengarry SC STAR 5 Women 13&O
Jayda Starrs Nicola Valley SC STAR 5 Women 13&O
Megan Snopek Golden SC STAR 5 Women 13&O
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Allisyn Lavallee Lumby & District SC STAR 5 Women 13&O
Shayna Fowler Salmon Arm SC STAR 5 Women 13&O
Hayden Nolin Golden SC STAR 5 Women 13&O
Desiree Rebinsky Valleyview SC STAR 5 Women 13&O
Rosalyn Smith Winfield SC STAR 5 Women 13&O
Bethany Henrie Salmon Arm SC STAR 5 Women 13&O
Sarah Kelly Sun Bowl SC STAR 5 Women 13&O
Wren Naisby Kamloops SC STAR 5 Women 13&O
Kakeru Hakamata Kelowna SC STAR 5 Men
Kade Gotzke Valleyview SC STAR 5 Men
Alabhya Maurya Kamloops SC STAR 6 Free Skate Women
Claire Callahan Glengarry SC STAR 6 Free Skate Women
Irene Park Kelowna SC STAR 6 Free Skate Women
Nina Wells Valleyview SC STAR 6 Free Skate Women
Brooklyn Leduc Valleyview SC STAR 6 Free Skate Women
Lillian Wicks Glengarry SC STAR 6 Free Skate Women
Tia Schacher Golden SC STAR 6 Free Skate Women
Addison Luft Mt Boucherie SC STAR 6 Free Skate Women
Eryn Lachmuth Armstrong / Enderby SC STAR 6 Free Skate Women
Emily Maltby Mt Boucherie SC STAR 6 Free Skate Women
Olivia Waters Kelowna SC STAR 7 Short Program Women
Isabella Smith Kelowna SC STAR 7 Short Program Women
Alabhya Maurya Kamloops SC STAR 7 Short Program Women
Sydnie Westran Valleyview SC STAR 7 Short Program Women
Bella Aucamp Armstrong / Enderby SC STAR 7 Short Program Women
Irene Park Kelowna SC STAR 7 Short Program Women
Mira Barbir Valleyview SC STAR 7 Short Program Women
Brooklyn Leduc Valleyview SC STAR 7 Short Program Women
Tia Schacher Golden SC STAR 7 Short Program Women
Addison Luft Mt Boucherie SC STAR 7 Short Program Women
Emily Maltby Mt Boucherie SC STAR 7 Short Program Women
Sarah Surminsky Kelowna SC STAR 7 Short Program Women
Molly Mitchell Glengarry SC STAR 8 Free Skate Women
Sarah Surminsky Kelowna SC STAR 8 Free Skate Women
Alice Lanzoni Highland Development CFSS STAR 8 Free Skate Women
Molly Mitchell Glengarry SC STAR 9 Short Program Women
Abegail Redekopp Kelowna SC STAR 9 Short Program Women
Makayla Forrest Kelowna SC STAR 9 Short Program Women
Payton Bannerman Kelowna SC STAR 9 Short Program Women
Ashlyn Wassing Valleyview SC STAR 9 Short Program Women
Abbey McTavish Kelowna SC STAR 9 Short Program Women
Anna Beyer Kelowna SC STAR 9 Short Program Women
Megan Scowen Mt Boucherie SC STAR 9 Short Program Women
Alice Lanzoni Highland Development CFSS STAR 9 Short Program Women
Yvonne Gregory Kamloops SC STAR 9 Short Program Women
Abegail Redekopp Kelowna SC STAR 10 Free Skate Women
Abbey McTavish Kelowna SC STAR 10 Free Skate Women
Megan Scowen Mt Boucherie SC STAR 10 Free Skate Women
Makayla Forrest Kelowna SC GOLD Free Skate Women
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Ashlyn Wassing Valleyview SC GOLD Free Skate Women
Anna Beyer Kelowna SC GOLD Free Skate Women
Yvonne Gregory Kamloops SC GOLD Free Skate Women
Whitney Marcinkoski Winfield SC STAR 5 Artistic 1
Brynn Collins Valleyview SC STAR 5 Artistic 1
Hayley Haywood-Farmer Highland Development CFSS STAR 5 Artistic 1
Kylynn Kerr Highland Development CFSS STAR 5 Artistic 1
Casey Kinna Valleyview SC STAR 5 Artistic 1
Morgan Wells Valleyview SC STAR 5 Artistic 1
Alabhya Maurya Kamloops SC STAR 5 Artistic 1
Hailey Traynor Valleyview SC STAR 5 Artistic 1
Izabella Markham Salmon Arm SC STAR 5 Artistic 1
Shyre De Jager Shuswap Skating Club STAR 5 Artistic 1
Ellie Thompson Raft Mountain SC STAR 5 Artistic 1
Tenley McKim Valleyview SC STAR 5 Artistic 1
Kira Lillies Golden SC STAR 5 Artistic 1
Julia Barren Winfield SC STAR 5 Artistic 2
Evan Creighton Revelstoke SC STAR 5 Artistic 2
Hailea Mcculloch Valleyview SC STAR 5 Artistic 2
Alora Christensen Salmon Arm SC STAR 5 Artistic 2
Anne Colver Valleyview SC STAR 5 Artistic 2
Hazel Skotnitsky Salmon Arm SC STAR 5 Artistic 2
Kiyoko Balfour Revelstoke SC STAR 5 Artistic 2
Brooke Inglis Salmon Arm SC STAR 5 Artistic 2
Summer Wagstaff Salmon Arm SC STAR 5 Artistic 2
Hanna Woolley Kelowna SC STAR 5 Artistic 2
Hayden Nolin Golden SC STAR 5 Artistic 2
Kade Gotzke Valleyview SC STAR 5 Artistic 2
Rosalyn Smith Winfield SC STAR 5 Artistic 2
Lia Morrow Revelstoke SC STAR 5 Artistic 2
Marti-Jayne Hillis Valleyview SC STAR 7 Artistic
Sydnie Westran Valleyview SC STAR 7 Artistic
KatieBelle Turmel Kamloops SC STAR 7 Artistic
Letitia Wigglesworth Salmon Arm SC STAR 7 Artistic
Nina Wells Valleyview SC STAR 7 Artistic
Erica Grant Highland Development CFSS STAR 7 Artistic
Annabelle Garrioch Kamloops SC STAR 7 Artistic
Megan Snopek Golden SC STAR 7 Artistic
Liliha Smith Mt Boucherie SC STAR 7 Artistic
Shayna Fowler Salmon Arm SC STAR 7 Artistic
Desiree Rebinsky Valleyview SC STAR 7 Artistic
Bethany Henrie Salmon Arm SC STAR 7 Artistic
Wren Naisby Kamloops SC STAR 7 Artistic
Brooklyn Leduc Valleyview SC STAR 9 Artistic
Brooke Mide Summerland SC STAR 9 Artistic
Ashlyn Wassing Valleyview SC GOLD Artistic
Yvonne Gregory Kamloops SC GOLD Artistic
Sydney Fulford Mt Boucherie SC Pre-Juvenile Women
Arya Hight Kelowna SC Pre-Juvenile Women
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Olivia Waters Kelowna SC Pre-Juvenile Women
Bella Aucamp Armstrong / Enderby SC Pre-Juvenile Women
Rebekah Vader Kelowna SC Pre-Juvenile Women
Yuzuki Onishi Glengarry SC Juvenile Women
Isabella Smith Kelowna SC Juvenile Women
Vivian Kanazawa Glengarry SC Juvenile Women
Micah Rodrigues Glengarry SC Juvenile Men
Sydney Price Kelowna SC Pre-Novice Women Short
Sophie Clark Kelowna SC Pre-Novice Women Short
Noa Kan Glengarry SC Pre-Novice Women Short
Kaitlyn Pittendreigh Glengarry SC Pre-Novice Women Short
Sydney Price Kelowna SC Pre-Novice Women Free
Sophie Clark Kelowna SC Pre-Novice Women Free
Noa Kan Glengarry SC Pre-Novice Women Free
Kaitlyn Pittendreigh Glengarry SC Pre-Novice Women Free
Elizabeth Rzesnoski Glengarry SC Creative Improv 1 1
Esther Helmer Raft Mountain SC Creative Improv 1 1
Emma Elliot Raft Mountain SC Creative Improv 1 1
Danica Linde Mt Boucherie SC Creative Improv 1 1
Tori Harkies Raft Mountain SC Creative Improv 1 1
Ilya Anthony Canoe Valley SC Creative Improv 1 1
Cassie Hotte Salmon Arm SC Creative Improv 1 1
Emersyn Kaiser Glengarry SC Creative Improv 1 2
Kira Haythornthwaite Mt Boucherie SC Creative Improv 1 2
Leila Macneill Mt Boucherie SC Creative Improv 1 2
Magnolia Garrioch Kamloops SC Creative Improv 1 2
Rilah Lussier Canoe Valley SC Creative Improv 1 2
Mikaela Trudel Valleyview SC Creative Improv 1 2
Brianna Funk Canoe Valley SC Creative Improv 1 2
Joanna Durose Winfield SC Creative Improv 1 2
Ellie Thompson Raft Mountain SC Creative Improv 2
Morgan Clarke Mt Boucherie SC Creative Improv 2
Brooklyn Lussier Canoe Valley SC Creative Improv 2
Elyse Fulford Mt Boucherie SC Creative Improv 3
Brynn Collins Valleyview SC Creative Improv 3
Nova Furer Mt Boucherie SC Creative Improv 3
Ella Loverock Mt Boucherie SC Creative Improv 3
Tenley McKim Valleyview SC Creative Improv 3
Letitia Wigglesworth Salmon Arm SC Creative Improv 3
Anne Colver Valleyview SC Creative Improv 3
Owen Wiker South Okanagan SC Elements - STAR 2 1
Elizabeth Rzesnoski Glengarry SC Elements - STAR 2 1
Aspen Remillard Vernon SC Elements - STAR 2 1
Brooklynn Daniels Salmon Arm SC Elements - STAR 2 1
Madison Klein Winfield SC Elements - STAR 2 1
Elin Nyhof Mt Boucherie SC Elements - STAR 2 1
Mina Versteeg Armstrong / Enderby SC Elements - STAR 2 1
Kiana Deck Armstrong / Enderby SC Elements - STAR 2 2
Bridget Noftle South Okanagan SC Elements - STAR 2 2
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Maya-Lou Paradis Revelstoke SC Elements - STAR 2 2
Ilya Anthony Canoe Valley SC Elements - STAR 2 2
Dallan Dempsey Sun Bowl SC Elements - STAR 2 2
Britton Hutchinson Salmon Arm SC Elements - STAR 2 2
Cassie Hotte Salmon Arm SC Elements - STAR 2 2
Aubrianna Brunelle Mt Boucherie SC Elements - STAR 2 3
Kira Haythornthwaite Mt Boucherie SC Elements - STAR 2 3
Lyla Michaels-Zapton Glengarry SC Elements - STAR 2 3
Hendrix Haney Vernon SC Elements - STAR 2 3
Deaghlan Cahill Salmon Arm SC Elements - STAR 2 3
Rowyn Radcliffe Salmon Arm SC Elements - STAR 2 3
Isabelle McAllister South Okanagan SC Elements - STAR 2 3
Rilah Lussier Canoe Valley SC Elements - STAR 2 4
Alexandra Prokopenko Glengarry SC Elements - STAR 2 4
Ayla Hutchinson Salmon Arm SC Elements - STAR 2 4
Skylar Swift South Okanagan SC Elements - STAR 2 4
Isabella Tamayo Glengarry SC Elements - STAR 2 4
Devynn Mcgill Salmon Arm SC Elements - STAR 2 4
Hayley greenwood Sun Bowl SC Elements - STAR 2 4
Layla Sills Winfield SC Elements - STAR 2 5
Myah Colver Valleyview SC Elements - STAR 2 5
Nimrit Bhandal Sun Bowl SC Elements - STAR 2 5
Reese Osmundson Salmon Arm SC Elements - STAR 2 5
Brianna Funk Canoe Valley SC Elements - STAR 2 5
Ana Carolina Santana Mt Boucherie SC Elements - STAR 2 5
Lucy Molyneaux Glengarry SC Elements - STAR 3 1
Emilie Buttenham Glengarry SC Elements - STAR 3 1
Elysia Lelliott Mt Boucherie SC Elements - STAR 3 1
Millie Marte Glengarry SC Elements - STAR 3 1
Emma Umphress Kamloops SC Elements - STAR 3 1
Allie Hart Mt Boucherie SC Elements - STAR 3 1
Leila Macneill Mt Boucherie SC Elements - STAR 3 2
Magnolia Garrioch Kamloops SC Elements - STAR 3 2
Ava Denich Glengarry SC Elements - STAR 3 2
Zoey Clark Mt Boucherie SC Elements - STAR 3 2
Leela Bennett Mt Boucherie SC Elements - STAR 3 2
Kaisha Jones Kamloops SC Elements - STAR 3 2
Sophia Chapman Salmon Arm SC Elements - STAR 3 2
Greer Paetsch Salmon Arm SC Elements - STAR 3 3
Kate Brown Vernon SC Elements - STAR 3 3
Brooklyn Gares Armstrong / Enderby SC Elements - STAR 3 3
Stella Flach Winfield SC Elements - STAR 3 3
Abigail Brown Vernon SC Elements - STAR 3 3
Maia Richards Glengarry SC Elements - STAR 3 3
Ella Sinclair Revelstoke SC Elements - STAR 3 3
Lukas Merry Armstrong / Enderby SC Elements - STAR 3 4
Jada Das Sun Bowl SC Elements - STAR 3 4
Avery Starrs Nicola Valley SC Elements - STAR 3 4
Audrey Noftle South Okanagan SC Elements - STAR 3 4
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Jovie Lucia Kamloops SC Elements - STAR 3 4
Lasha Shantz Kamloops SC Elements - STAR 3 4
Soleila Watson Salmon Arm SC Elements - STAR 3 4
Danica Linde Mt Boucherie SC Elements - STAR 4 1
Emily Tokarek Kamloops SC Elements - STAR 4 1
Cleo Pertici Revelstoke SC Elements - STAR 4 1
Nikki Stephenson Vernon SC Elements - STAR 4 1
Hailey Traynor Valleyview SC Elements - STAR 4 1
Meera Dutt Nicola Valley SC Elements - STAR 4 2
Tenley McKim Valleyview SC Elements - STAR 4 2
Mya Jaeger Salmon Arm SC Elements - STAR 4 2
Julia Barren Winfield SC Elements - STAR 4 2
Brooklyn Lussier Canoe Valley SC Elements - STAR 4 2
Hazel Skotnitsky Salmon Arm SC Elements - STAR 4 2
Whitney Marcinkoski Winfield SC Elements - STAR 5 1
Nova Furer Mt Boucherie SC Elements - STAR 5 1
Madison Clark Kelowna SC Elements - STAR 5 1
Ella Loverock Mt Boucherie SC Elements - STAR 5 1
Izabella Markham Salmon Arm SC Elements - STAR 5 1
Grace Hibbard Glengarry SC Elements - STAR 5 1
Alexa Agostinho Sun Bowl SC Elements - STAR 5 2
Mila Keller Sun Bowl SC Elements - STAR 5 2
Letitia Wigglesworth Salmon Arm SC Elements - STAR 5 2
Morgan Clarke Mt Boucherie SC Elements - STAR 5 2
Brooke Inglis Salmon Arm SC Elements - STAR 5 2
Jayda Starrs Nicola Valley SC Elements - STAR 5 2
Bethany Henrie Salmon Arm SC Elements - STAR 5 2
Sydney Fulford Mt Boucherie SC Elements - STAR 6
Kaelyn Gammie Kelowna SC Elements - STAR 6
Alabhya Maurya Kamloops SC Elements - STAR 6
Claire Callahan Glengarry SC Elements - STAR 6
Annabelle Garrioch Kamloops SC Elements - STAR 6
Olivia Waters Kelowna SC Elements - Open
Rebekah Vader Kelowna SC Elements - Open
Emily Maltby Mt Boucherie SC Elements - Open
Vivian Kanazawa Glengarry SC Elements - Open
Sophie Clark Kelowna SC Elements - Open
Esther Helmer Raft Mountain SC Showcase 1 - Individual
Brooklynn Daniels Salmon Arm SC Showcase 1 - Individual
Ilya Anthony Canoe Valley SC Showcase 1 - Individual
Britton Hutchinson Salmon Arm SC Showcase 1 - Individual
Rowyn Radcliffe Salmon Arm SC Showcase 1 - Individual
Rilah Lussier Canoe Valley SC Showcase 1 - Individual
Patricia Jasken Raft Mountain SC Showcase 1 - Individual
Brianna Funk Canoe Valley SC Showcase 1 - Individual
Mya Jaeger Salmon Arm SC Showcase 1 - Individual
Janica Heslop Salmon Arm SC Showcase 1 - Individual
Abby Humphreys Raft Mountain SC Showcase 1 - Individual
Sarah Humphreys Raft Mountain SC Showcase 1 - Individual
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Lico
Clementine
Skarlett

Nonaka
Batchelor
Hedley

Revelstoke SC Showcase 1 - Group

Emma
Harlow

McKinstry
Hedley

Revelstoke SC Showcase 1 - Group

Cassie
Kate

Hotte
Mitchell

Salmon Arm SC Showcase 1 - Group

Cleo
Maya

Pertici
Bolingbroke

Revelstoke SC Showcase 1 - Group

Olivia
Lea

Sinclair
Hebert

Revelstoke SC Showcase 1 - Group

Tegan
Charlotte
Bria
Ava

Grimsdell
Kernaghan
Gauer
Sessa

Revelstoke SC Showcase 1 - Group

Rowyn
Deaghlan

Radcliffe
Cahill

Salmon Arm SC Showcase 1 - Group

Reese
Ayla

Osmundson
Hutchinson

Salmon Arm SC Showcase 1 - Group

Alyvia
Darby

Duford
Duford

Salmon Arm SC Showcase 1 - Group

Sarah
Patricia

Humphreys
Jasken

Raft Mountain SC Showcase 1 - Group

Izabella Markham Salmon Arm SC Showcase 2 - Individual
Brooklyn Lussier Canoe Valley SC Showcase 2 - Individual
Summer Wagstaff Salmon Arm SC Showcase 2 - Individual
Elli Taylor Canoe Valley SC Showcase 2 - Individual
Autumn
Juli

Batchelor
Nanoka

Revelstoke SC Showcase 2 - Group

Hailey
Morgan

Traynor
Wells

Valleyview SC Showcase 2 - Group

Lyla
Destynee
Quincey

Pitino
Lewis
Langner

Vernon SC Showcase 2 - Group

Letitia
Hazel

Wigglesworth
Skotnitsky

Salmon Arm SC Showcase 3 - Group

Bethany
Brooke

Henrie
Inglis

Salmon Arm SC Showcase 3 - Group

Letitia Wigglesworth Salmon Arm SC Showcase 4 - Individual
Sydnie Westran Valleyview SC Showcase 4 - Individual
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2025 Okanagan Regionals - Skater Groupings List

First Name Last Name Home Club Event Group
Winfield
Whitney
Adria
Elise
Joanna
Layla
Lilly
Madison
Selah
Stella

Epic Edge
Marcinkoski
Gaucher
Kerr
Durose
Sills
McPherson
Klein
Wylie
Flach

Winfield SC STAR 4 Synchro

Revelstoke
Autumn
Ella
Olivia
Tegan
Harlow
Emma
Ava
Juli
Cleo
Maya
Maya-Lou
Bria
Charlotte

STAR 4 Synchro
Batchelor
Sinclair
Sinclair
Grimsdell
Hedley
McKinstry
Sessa
Nonaka
Pertici
Bolingbroke
Paradis
Gauer
Kernaghan

Revelstoke SC STAR 4 Synchro

Fireball
Anne
Hailey
Morgan
Renee
Madeline
Brynn
Jenna
Casey
Mikaela
Pei Jiun

Colver
Traynor
Wells
Bouchard
Trudel
Collins
Kansky
Kinna
Trudel
Tsai

Valleyview SC STAR 4 Synchro

Skate of Mind Star 4
Kobe
Lyla
Destynee
Amara
Nyah
Jasmine
Nikki
Quincey
Aspen
Kenleigh
Rosyn
Henrietta
Amy

Vernon
Morgan
Pitino
Lewis
Skerritt
Ainsley
Soon
Stephenson
Langner
Remillard
Vallier
Rush
Smith
Johannson

Vernon SC STAR 4 Synchro
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2025 Okanagan Regionals - Skater Groupings List

First Name Last Name Home Club Event Group
Diane Procter Valleyview SC Adult Introductory Artistic Class IV
Heather McKim Valleyview SC Adult Bronze Artistic
Donna Bergvinson Mt Boucherie SC Adult Bronze Artistic
Wendy Morris Sun Bowl SC Adult Bronze Artistic
Joanne Johnson Winfield SC Adult Bronze Artistic
Shola Fashanu Winfield SC Adult Silver Artistic
Alayna Kerr Highland Development CFSS Adult Silver Artistic
Erin Morrison Sun Bowl SC Adult Silver Artistic
Amanda Hess Valleyview SC Adult Silver Artistic
Kaylee Fortunato Sun Bowl SC Adult Gold Artistic
Samantha Veninsky Highland Development CFSS Adult Gold Artistic
Sarah Lefebvre Glengarry SC Adult Gold Artistic
Cheyenne Irvine Valleyview SC Adult Gold Artistic
Haley Barber Golden SC Adult Elite Artistic Young Adult
Vanessa Morrow Revelstoke SC Adult Intro Open Free Skate Women
Diane Procter Valleyview SC Adult Intro Open Free Skate Women
Kelly Soares Vernon SC Adult Bronze Free Skate Women Young Adult
Heather McKim Valleyview SC Adult Bronze Free Skate Women Class II - V
Inga Legowiecka Revelstoke SC Adult Bronze Free Skate Women Class II - V
Donna Bergvinson Mt Boucherie SC Adult Bronze Free Skate Women Class II - V
Wendy Morris Sun Bowl SC Adult Bronze Free Skate Women Class II - V
Samantha Veninsky Highland Development CFSS Adult Silver Free Skate Women Young Adult
Alayna Kerr Highland Development CFSS Adult Silver Free Skate Women Class II
Erin Morrison Sun Bowl SC Adult Silver Free Skate Women Class II
Amanda Hess Valleyview SC Adult Silver Free Skate Women Class III & IV
Helsa Nothof Winfield SC Adult Silver Free Skate Women Class III & IV
Kaylee Fortunato Sun Bowl SC Adult Gold Free Skate Women Young Adult & Class I
Jaeda Ostoforoff Armstrong / Enderby SC Adult Gold Free Skate Women Young Adult & Class I
Elizabeth Stankiewicz Winfield SC Adult Gold Free Skate Women Young Adult & Class I
Karyn Godard Armstrong / Enderby SC Adult Gold Free Skate Women Class II - IV
Sarah Lefebvre Glengarry SC Adult Gold Free Skate Women Class II - IV
Karen Smith Winfield SC Adult Gold Free Skate Women Class II - IV
Cheyenne Irvine Valleyview SC Adult Gold Free Skate Women Class II - IV
BrieAnna Gibson Valleyview SC Adult Masters Elite Free Skate Women Young Adult
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